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RDO DATES ON MAJOR SITES MAY VARY. PLEASE CHECK WITH YOUR DELEGATE.
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ETU WA Leadership Team

Adam Woodage ..Secretary ..................0403 601 997
Andy Giddens ......Assistant Secretary ..0457 236 555
Ian Gill .................ECI Lead Organiser ...0403 601 996

 .......NW Lead Organiser ...0492 484 495

ETU WA Organisers
Aidan Coomey ....North West 2/2 .........0447 111 466
Kevin O’Donnell ..North West 2/2 .........0487 700 077
Rob de Graaf .......  ...0475 575 551
Rory Cumins .......Dry Fire & ECI ............0488 653 911
Rory Dawson .......General Trades .........0429 611 132
Simon Brezovnik SW & Kwinana ..........0418 638 718
Steve Graham .....Supply & Transport ..0438 792 865

3 Focal Way, Bayswater WA 6053
PO Box 356, Bassendean WA 6934

E: info@etuwa.com.au
P: (08) 9440 3522

www.etuwa.com.au
 

King’s Birthday ....Monday .. 28 September
Christmas Day ......Friday ..... 25 December
Boxing Day (obs) ..Monday .. 28 December

Public Holidays

New Years Day ..Thursday . 1 January
Australia Day .....Monday ... 26 January
Labour Day .......Monday ... 2 March
Good Friday ......Friday ...... 3 April

Easter Sunday ......Sunday ..... 5 April
Easter Monday .....Monday .... 6 April
Anzac Day (obs) ...Monday .... 27 April

WA Day .................Monday .. 1 June

Award RDO’s Public Holidays School Holidays

Award RDO’s

Tuesday .. 27 January
Monday .. 9 February
Tuesday .. 3 March
Tuesday .. 7 April
Tuesday .. 28 April
Monday .. 11 May
Tuesday .. 2 June

Monday .. 6 July
Monday .. 24 August
Tuesday .. 29 September
Monday .. 26 October
Monday .. 30 November
Thursday 24 December
Tuesday .. 28 December

Contact your 
Cbus WA Coordinators:

Don Fowlie
0417 971 593

Don.Fowlie@cbussuper.com.au

Phil Milne
0412 406 348

Philip.Milne@cbussuper.com.au

www.cbussuper.com.auproud to be union
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MAY DAY............ Sunday... 3 May


